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1,850 1,431 1,528 1,820
234,685 158,514 167,996 181,646
1,867 221 200 219
15,853 9,682 9,679 12,371
3,124 2,785 2,558 2,642
188,230 133,786 147,388 163,758
1,498 282 208 407
8,952 6,048 7,428 8,923
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Google

Strengths

Weaknesses




Opportunity Threat
- DMO
60 75
SNS
24
2030 8
30 50
SDGs
SDGs 2030




SNS

OTA

GONOKAWA

SNS

PR




DMO

HP

SNS

10




2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
23,000 24,000 25,000
15,730 17,107 21,294
370 395 420
292 315 345
1 1
80 80 80 80 80
67.3 54.8 57.4
50 50 50 50
49.8 42.8
R2 upP
R3
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

11




5,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
e \leb
882 874
®
@ \leb
2,000

12




]

2020

3,784,704

1,380,000
304,704
2,100,000

2021

16,565,018

630,000
995,578
2,789,440
12,150,000

2022

16,584,626

530,000
701,026
116,600
230,000
9,206,000
5,801,000

2023

21,888,000

560,000
2,633,000
220,000
3,100,000
12,000,000
3,475,000

2024

15,000,000

1,000,000
4,500,000
2,600,000
1,200,000
4,500,000
1,200,000

2025

15,000,000

1,000,000
4,500,000
4,000,000
1,000,000
4,500,000

2020

2,211,946

394,359
960,535

455,122
401,930

2021

17,496,638

754,066
766,260
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1,325,734
7,303,848
4,663,000
1,483,000
1,200,730

2022

20,446,017

342,652
528,378
1,040,794
150,058
13,464,135
4,920,000

2023

21,680,000

485,000
457,000
2,480,000
133,000
15,125,000
3,000,000

2024

14,500,000

1,000,000
1,500,000
1,200,000
1,300,000
4,000,000

3,500,000
2,000,000

2025

14,500,000

1,000,000
1,500,000
1,200,000
1,300,000
4,000,000

3,500,000
2,000,000

14




DMO
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yasuhiro-nakajima@imai-corp.co.jp

saito-takuo@pref.shimane.lg.jp

shokokanko@city.gotsu.lg.jp

mishima-takako670@city.oda.lg.jp

16




m-nabara@town.shimane-kawamoto.lg.jp

shirasu-hisashi@town.ohnan.lg.jp

yukita-masashi@town.shimane-misato.lg.jp

t.koyama5111@city.miyoshi.hiroshima.jp
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shokan@city.akitakata.jp

18




DMO

, , , 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
23,000 | 24,000 | 25,000
I ()| ()| )l () 1 )l () .
( ) 15,730 | 17,107 | 21,294 . . .
() () ()
370 395 420
I () |1 () 1 C) 1 () 1 C) 1 ()
() 292 315 345 . . .
(1) () (1)
80 80 80 80 80
I () |1 () 1 C) 1 () 1 C) 1 ()
() 67.3 54.8 57.4 . . .
() () ()
50 50 50 50
I () |1 () 1 C) 1 () 1 C) 1 ()
() 498 428 . . .
Plus value () () ()
60 75

WEB




